DARIA GARINA

daria33@gmail.com | dariagarina.com

SUMMARY

| am a commitment to ending intergenerational cycles of violence.
| teach Transformative Justice through the body and make
anti-disciplinary art for queer and trans people of color.

WORKS

Six Healing Sounds with Clae Lu 2023
Where You Don’t Exist 2023
lllegible 2022
to leave the land with Bhumi Patel 2021
Multiplicity 2020
Suspension 2020
SELECTED PERFORMANCES

Our Sonic Love, Queens Botanical Garden 2023

Lenape Land, Queens, NY

Trusting Our Tides, W.OW. Project 2023
Lenape Land, Manhattan, NY

Six Healing Sounds, International Studio & Curatorial Program 2023
with Clae Lu
Lenape Land, Brooklyn, NY


mailto:daria33@gmail.com
http://www.dariagarina.com
https://youtu.be/hAqzIZMaCsQ
https://youtu.be/ghBJE9tpn30
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=H59wnSe5WRU&feature=youtu.be
https://youtu.be/SQiiDAjNIUg

to leave the land, CounterPulse
Ohlone Land, San Francisco, CA

The Long Shadow, San Francisco International Arts Festival
Ohlone Land, San Francisco, CA

Dance on Land
with inkBoat Physical Dance Theater
Ohlone Land, Berkeley, CA

Visceral Littoral, PerseVisioni Festival
with Sherwood Chen
Polignano A Mare, Italy

Spring Circle X
with Keith Hennessy, Snowflake Towers
Ohlone Land, San Francisco, CA

350 & Millions Moving Targets, Black Choreographers Festival, Fresh Festival

With Byb Chanel Bibene
Ohlone Land, San Francisco, CA

TEACHING & LEADERSHIP

2021

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

Guest Artist, Dia Beacon
Lenape Land, Beacon, NY

Guest Artist, Mills College
Ohlone Land, Oakland, CA

Guest Artist, Bridge Live Arts
Ohlone Land, San Francisco, CA

Guest Artist, PLATAFORMA Festival
Ohlone Land, San Francisco, CA

Creator, Accountability Mapping
International

Grassroots Organizer, QTBIPOC Performing Artist Hive
SF Bay Area, CA

2023

2021

2021

2021

2020

2019


https://accountabilitymapping.com/

RESIDENCIES & FELLOWSHIPS

Emerging Artist Fellow, California Arts Council
California-wide

Performing Diaspora Residency, CounterPulse
Ohlone Land, San Francisco, CA

AIRSPACE Queer & Trans Artists of Color Residency, Safe House
Ohlone Land, San Francisco, CA

Community Engagement Residency, Bridge Live Arts
Ohlone Land, San Francisco, CA

ImPulsTanz | danceWEB Mentorship Programme
Vienna, Austria

Asian Pacific Islander Emerging Artist Fellow, Kearny St. Workshop
Ohlone Land, San Francisco, CA

TRAINING

2022

2021

2020

2019

2019

2019

Intensive training with:

mayfield brooks

Guillermo Gomez-Pena & LA POCHA NOSTRA
Sara Shelton Mann

Keith Hennessy

Shinichi and Dana lova-Koga

Sherwood Chen

Mari Osonai

Yumiko Yoshioka

Lindsey Wei

Byb Chanel Bibene


https://www.impulstanz.com/en/danceWEB/

