DARIA GARINA

daria33@gmail.com | dariagarina.com

SUMMARY

I am a commitment to ending intergenerational cycles of violence.

I teach Transformative Justice through the body and make anti-disciplinary art for queer and trans people of color.

WORKS

Six Healing Sounds with Clae Lu	2023
Where You Don't Exist	2023
<u>Illegible</u>	2022
to leave the land with Bhumi Patel	2021
Multiplicity	2020
Suspension	2020
SELECTED PERFORMANCES	
Our Sonic Love, Queens Botanical Garden Lenape Land, Queens, NY	2023
Trusting Our Tides , W.O.W. Project Lenape Land, Manhattan, NY	2023
Six Healing Sounds, International Studio & Curatorial Program with Clae Lu Lenape Land, Brooklyn, NY	2023

to leave the land, CounterPulse Ohlone Land, San Francisco, CA	2021
The Long Shadow , San Francisco International Arts Festival Ohlone Land, San Francisco, CA	2020
Dance on Land with inkBoat Physical Dance Theater Ohlone Land, Berkeley, CA	2019
Visceral Littoral, PerseVisioni Festival with Sherwood Chen Polignano A Mare, Italy	2019
Spring Circle X with Keith Hennessy, Snowflake Towers Ohlone Land, San Francisco, CA	2019
350 & Millions Moving Targets , Black Choreographers Festival, Fresh Festival With Byb Chanel Bibene Ohlone Land, San Francisco, CA	2019
TEACHING & LEADERSHIP	
TEACHING & LEADERSHIP Guest Artist, Dia Beacon Lenape Land, Beacon, NY	2023
Guest Artist, Dia Beacon	2023
Guest Artist, Dia Beacon Lenape Land, Beacon, NY Guest Artist, Mills College	
Guest Artist, Dia Beacon Lenape Land, Beacon, NY Guest Artist, Mills College Ohlone Land, Oakland, CA Guest Artist, Bridge Live Arts	2021
Guest Artist, Dia Beacon Lenape Land, Beacon, NY Guest Artist, Mills College Ohlone Land, Oakland, CA Guest Artist, Bridge Live Arts Ohlone Land, San Francisco, CA Guest Artist, PLATAFORMA Festival	2021 2021

RESIDENCIES & FELLOWSHIPS

Emerging Artist Fellow, California Arts Council California-wide	2022
Performing Diaspora Residency, CounterPulse Ohlone Land, San Francisco, CA	2021
AIRSPACE Queer & Trans Artists of Color Residency, Safe House Ohlone Land, San Francisco, CA	2020
Community Engagement Residency, Bridge Live Arts Ohlone Land, San Francisco, CA	2019
ImPulsTanz danceWEB Mentorship Programme Vienna, Austria	2019
Asian Pacific Islander Emerging Artist Fellow, Kearny St. Workshop Ohlone Land, San Francisco, CA	2019

TRAINING

Intensive training with:

mayfield brooks
Guillermo Gomez-Pena & LA POCHA NOSTRA
Sara Shelton Mann
Keith Hennessy
Shinichi and Dana Iova-Koga
Sherwood Chen
Mari Osonai
Yumiko Yoshioka
Lindsey Wei
Byb Chanel Bibene